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XII Feniks 2018
Sombor, 1.12.2018

Event 24 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
01.12.2018 - 16:46 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

17 years and older

1. REPMAN, Patricia 00 FENIKS, Sombor 2:50.63 490 39.24 43.90 44.71 42.78
2. ZELIC, Irina 99 FENIKS, Sombor 3:10.60 351 43.95 47.53 51.36 47.76

15 - 16 years

1. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:07.09 372 43.17 48.15 48.40 47.37

13 - 14 years

1. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 PK Arena 2015 3:22.73 292 46.17 50.71 53.64 52.21
2. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 3:24.90 283 48.31 49.96 55.23 51.40

11 - 12 years

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:52.47 475 39.17 43.76 44.67 44.87
2. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 3:18.43 311 45.11 50.68 51.41 51.23
3. DULIC, Doris 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:35.90 242 49.39 55.42 56.33 54.76
4. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Pk Marlin 3:36.76 239 53.30 55.29 55.68 52.49
5. CURNOVIC, Dunja 06 FENIKS, Sombor 3:53.95 190 53.22 1:01.27 1:01.30 58.16

Open

1. REPMAN, Patricia 00 FENIKS, Sombor 2:50.63 490 39.24 43.90 44.71 42.78
2. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:52.47 475 39.17 43.76 44.67 44.87
3. SIMEUNOVIC, Ivana 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:07.09 372 43.17 48.15 48.40 47.37
4. ZELIC, Irina 99 FENIKS, Sombor 3:10.60 351 43.95 47.53 51.36 47.76
5. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 3:18.43 311 45.11 50.68 51.41 51.23
6. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 PK Arena 2015 3:22.73 292 46.17 50.71 53.64 52.21
7. CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 3:24.90 283 48.31 49.96 55.23 51.40
8. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:28.07 270 49.19 52.92 53.24 52.72
9. DULIC, Doris 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:35.90 242 49.39 55.42 56.33 54.76

10. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Pk Marlin 3:36.76 239 53.30 55.29 55.68 52.49
11. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti3:47.01 208 51.29 58.17 1:00.77 56.78
12. CURNOVIC, Dunja 06 FENIKS, Sombor 3:53.95 190 53.22 1:01.27 1:01.30 58.16


